DJF02-30

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark
1 30009800966 |Shoe

3 30029902353 |Baffle

4 30010000530 |Protective Sleeve

5 30021600699 |[Spral Jump Ring 17

6 30029902352 |Drive Bush

7 30019901726 |Oriented Bush

8 30029902358 |Lock Pin

9 30024500395 |[Spring 6x0.45%5

10 30021500206 |[Round Pin 4x6

11 30024500103 |Compression Spring

12 30019900379 |Blade Chuck Cover

13 30021600013 |Circlip for Shaft12

14 30021600208 |Washer D

15 30050900198 |Dustproof Washer

16 30021600677 |Retaining Ring For Bore_Dia.22
17 30010000532 |X-Seal Ring

18 30023400117 |Gear Housing Cover

19 30021100045 |Pan Head Tapping Screw M5x18
20 30019901724 |Button

21 30029902354 |Adjusting Lever

22 30029902362 |Washer

23 30024500205 |Torsion Spring

24 30022100027 [Square QOil-Retaining Bearing
25 30020100216 |Reciprocating Shaft

26 30029902356 |Guide Plate

27 30025200083 |Pressing Washer

28 30029902361 |Axle Sleeve 11x14x10

29 30021500205 |[Pin 2*8

30 30020600132 |Big Spiral Bevel Gear

31 30020700149 |Gear Back Sharft

32 30021400103 |Ball Bearing 620277

33 30010000531 |Oil Seal

34 30023300147 |Gearbox

35 30010300071 |ORing (28x2)

36 30021400087 |Ball Bearing 6201DDW

37 30029901721 |Washer ©6.4x®16x1

38 30021100131 |Hex Socket Cap Screw M5x16
39 30021200034 |Pan Head Tapping Screw ST5x25
40 30029902359 |Guide Plate

FCT W DongCheng

QavIBY Q8IS ..,

inSoolneScuunniy




DJF02-30

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

41 30021600456 |Washer 12.3x18.7x1

42 30021400461 |Rolling?Bearing 6001-2RS (RB)

43 30029902360 |Fixed Dam

a4 30021100458 |Countersunk Head Screw M4x8

45 (30400401628 |azlnaviu'lWw DIFO2-30 220-240V
46 30016300052 |Insulation Washer

47 30021400460 |Bearing 608LLU NZSB)

48 30010500004 |Rubber Bearing Sleeve (22x24x9.2)

49 30031000014 |Magnetic Ring

50 30021600038 |Split Washer 5

51 30016000118 |Baffle Plate

52 30021200018 [Pan Head Tapping Screw

53 30400600427 |avuaflamasd DIFO2-30 220-240V
54 30415400134 |Motor Housing (DongCheng)

55 30030700011 [Brush Holder Assembly

56 30030600200 |ag'lvia DJF02-30 #56 wilseau 220V

57 30030800008 |Brush Holder Cap

58 30029902355 [Hook

59 30029902357 |Locating Sleeve

60 30024500205 |Torsion Spring

61 30029901712 |Washer 2

62 30021500007 [Spring Pin 3x12

63 30009801606 [Switch

64 30115600073 [Handle Assembly (Blue)

65 30021200008 |Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x16

66 30030400176 [Capacitor

67 30016300005 |Strain Relief

68 30010100030 ([Cord Guard (PVC)

69 Power Cord

70 30140900010 |[Plastic Case (Blue)

71 30029900499 [Saw Blade (Wood)

72 30029900500 [Saw Blade (Steel)

73 30021100063 |Pan Head Tapping Screw M4x16

74 30030900099 |[Controller

Tl 30020600153 |Big Spiral Bevel Gear Assembly Including: 30. 31
T2 30009801287 |Gearbox Assembly Including: 32,34-38
T3 30009801347 |Locking Chuck Assembly Including: 5-13
T4 30029903054 |Shaft Sleeve Assembly

T5 30030900051 |Governor Switch Assembly (Red) 220V 50Hz
T5 30030100432 |Switch Governor Assembly (Black) 220V 50Hz

KT W DongCheng

inSoolnaScauunniy

QoOvIBY Q8IS . ..

o




